NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com84
Ordering example:   4 x CN-500-125
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
CN-500-13 12.7 110.4 97.7
470
540 No 0.73
CN-500-25 25 135 110 580 No 0.87
CN-500-38 38.1 161.2 123.1 610 No 0.96
CN-500-50 50 185 135 620 No 1.06
CN-500-63 63.5 212 148.5 630 No 1.18
CN-500-80 80 245 165 650 No 1.34
CN-500-100 100 285 185 670 No 1.50
CN-500-125 125 335 210 680 No 1.72
CN-500-160 160 405 245 690 No 2.03
CN-500
Flange must not support spring’s force
Force / Pressure
Max. strokes / minutes